
Rank Application Number Name Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-8857359/16 SANCHITA  CHAKRABORTY B.COM General General Female 89

2 BCCASN-1343731/16 HIMANSU  BURNWAL B.COM General General Male 87

3 BCCASN-4641151/16 SUBHAJIT  CHATTERJEE B.COM General General Male 86.8

4 BCCASN-4868400/16 ARUP KUMAR GIRI B.COM General General Male 86.6

5 BCCASN-5772954/16 MAYANK  AGARWAL B.COM General General Male 86.2

6 BCCASN-8447466/16 ARKA  BASU B.COM General General Male 86

7 BCCASN-1394271/16 HARSH  KEDIA B.COM General General Male 86

8 BCCASN-5210239/16 KALPANA  CHAKRABORTY B.COM General General Female 84.8

9 BCCASN-7171772/16 ROLLY  RIMJHIM B.COM General General Female 84.4

10 BCCASN-1362533/16 SHIVANI  SHAW B.COM General OBC-(B) Female 84

11 BCCASN-5545205/16 NIHAL  SINHA B.COM General General Male 83.8

12 BCCASN-2067947/16 MASOOM  GUTGUTIA B.COM General General Male 83.4

13 BCCASN-9643446/16 SUNITA  KARMAKAR B.COM General General Female 82.8

14 BCCASN-4990596/16 KISAN  AGARWAL B.COM General General Male 82.4

15 BCCASN-2257432/16 PRIYA  SANTORIA B.COM General General Female 81.8

16 BCCASN-1087193/16 SANCHITA  BANERJEE B.COM General General Female 80.8

17 BCCASN-2510790/16 PRONAY  KARMAKAR B.COM General General Male 80.6

18 BCCASN-2373813/16 PRIYANKA  RAJAK B.COM General SC Female 80

19 BCCASN-8351736/16 DEBASHRI  SAHA B.COM General SC Female 80

20 BCCASN-7238882/16 SHYAM SUNDAR DAWN B.COM General General Male 79.6

21 BCCASN-2928303/16 MANISHA  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 79.6

22 BCCASN-9603173/16 MD  FAISHAL B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 79.4

23 BCCASN-9549073/16 SUSMITA  BHANDARY B.COM General General Female 79.4

24 BCCASN-7377359/16 BAISHALI  DEY B.COM General General Female 78.8

25 BCCASN-2220480/16 MUKUL  KHAITAN B.COM General General Male 78.6

26 BCCASN-7538496/16 AJIT KUMAR PANDIT B.COM General General Male 78.4

27 BCCASN-4752302/16 SULOCHANA  ROY B.COM General General Female 78.4

28 BCCASN-1114596/16 SOUMYA  GHANTY B.COM General General Male 77.8

29 BCCASN-1613702/16 AMIT KUMAR VERMA B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 77.6

30 BCCASN-4703709/16 SANDIP  PAL B.COM General General Male 77.6

31 BCCASN-9325922/16 VIKRANT KUMAR SHAW B.COM General General Male 77.6

32 BCCASN-1375572/16 ANKUR  KUMAR B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 77.2

33 BCCASN-9979918/16 VISHAWAJEET  SHARMA B.COM General General Male 77

34 BCCASN-9586508/16 ZAINAB  FATIMA B.COM General General Female 77

35 BCCASN-2225798/16 MD ZEESHAN ALI B.COM General General Male 76.8

36 BCCASN-7818786/16 RIMA KUMARI BURNWAL B.COM General General Female 76.8

37 BCCASN-5712251/16 SUNNY KUMAR SHAW B.COM General General Male 76.6

38 BCCASN-4287105/16 VIVEK  YADAV B.COM General General Male 76.6

39 BCCASN-2943582/16 RAVI  BURNWAL B.COM General General Male 76.4

40 BCCASN-9940381/16 RISHABH  RAJ B.COM General SC Male 76.2

41 BCCASN-3372941/16 ANURAG  AGARWAL B.COM General General Male 75.8

42 BCCASN-8665498/16 GOPAL  TANTUBAI B.COM General General Male 75.6

43 BCCASN-9497228/16 SAYANI  CHATTERJEE B.COM General General Female 75.6
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44 BCCASN-4802302/16 SUBHENDU  CHATTERJEE B.COM General General Male 75.4

45 BCCASN-9035818/16 RAHUL  RAJAK B.COM General General Male 75.4

46 BCCASN-7806862/16 PEGUS KUMAR ADAK B.COM General General Male 75.2

47 BCCASN-9144350/16 SAIKAT  MUKHERJEE B.COM General General Male 75

48 BCCASN-2751986/16 BISHAL  GUPTA B.COM General General Male 75

49 BCCASN-7204327/16 SWADHA  SHREE B.COM General General Female 75

50 BCCASN-9729235/16 SUPARNA  MUKHERJEE B.COM General General Female 75

51 BCCASN-7223055/16 SHREYA  ROY B.COM General General Female 74.8

52 BCCASN-7403151/16 ADARSH  PRASAD B.COM General General Male 74.2

53 BCCASN-1809813/16 ANISH  BURNWAL B.COM General General Male 74

54 BCCASN-1850580/16 KABITA  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 74

55 BCCASN-4797889/16 MOUMITA  SINGHA B.COM General General Female 73.8

56 BCCASN-8898027/16 SHUMAILA  ANJUM B.COM General General Female 73.8

57 BCCASN-3330541/16 SHUVAM KUMAR PANDEY B.COM General General Male 73.6

58 BCCASN-8703176/16 GOPAL  SHARMA B.COM General SC Male 73.2

59 BCCASN-3221359/16 FAHMINA  ISLAM B.COM General General Female 73.2

60 BCCASN-6776493/16 PUJA  GHOSH B.COM General General Female 73.2

61 BCCASN-2818513/16 BIKRAM  THANDAR B.COM General SC Male 73

62 BCCASN-7054650/16 SEEMA  MONDAL B.COM General General Female 73

63 BCCASN-2013611/16 ROHAN  GORAI B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 72.8

64 BCCASN-8841590/16 TILOTTAMA  PAUL B.COM General General Female 72.8

65 BCCASN-9753555/16 PRADUM  KUMAR B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 72.8

66 BCCASN-7233877/16 MD ZEESHAN ANSARI B.COM General General Male 72.6

67 BCCASN-7566144/16 RAJA  KESHRI B.COM General General Male 72.4

68 BCCASN-4905414/16 PINKI  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 72.4

69 BCCASN-6951013/16 PALLABI  PANDEY B.COM General General Female 72

70 BCCASN-9320592/16 MANISHA  BOSE B.COM General General Female 72

71 BCCASN-6713579/16 RISAV  CHOWDHARY B.COM General General Male 71.8

72 BCCASN-1920991/16 CHHOTU  BAURI B.COM General SC Male 71.6

73 BCCASN-2098689/16 PRITISH  GUPTA B.COM General General Male 71.6

74 BCCASN-6936534/16 BIKASH KUMAR DAS B.COM General General Male 71.4

75 BCCASN-5962908/16 KABITA  KUMARI B.COM General OBC-(B) Female 71.4

76 BCCASN-6256959/16 ANITA KM PRASAD B.COM General General Female 71.4

77 BCCASN-8936055/16 MONAQUIB  ALAM B.COM General General Male 71.2

78 BCCASN-1581438/16 AKASH  PRASAD B.COM General General Male 71.2

79 BCCASN-3770241/16 DEBRAJ KUMAR MAZUMDER B.COM General General Male 71.2

80 BCCASN-7115713/16 IBTESHAM  KHATOON B.COM General General Female 71.2

81 BCCASN-8873292/16 SNEHA  GUPTA B.COM General OBC-(A) Female 70.8

82 BCCASN-3672566/16 ANKITA  SINGH B.COM General General Female 70.4

83 BCCASN-1358372/16 MOHAMMAD  ASHRAF B.COM General General Male 70

84 BCCASN-6363916/16 SHRITAMA  BHADRA B.COM General General Female 70

85 BCCASN-1533459/16 SIPRA  CHATTARAJ B.COM General General Female 69.8

86 BCCASN-9085988/16 TANBIR  KHAN B.COM General General Male 69.6

87 BCCASN-8609811/16 POUSALI  CHANDA B.COM General General Female 69.6

88 BCCASN-1580208/16 ARGHYA  CHATTERJEE B.COM General General Male 69.4

89 BCCASN-5396926/16 ARCHNA  CHOWDHURY B.COM General General Female 69.4

90 BCCASN-7846321/16 NEHA  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 69.4



91 BCCASN-9171922/16 PAYEL  KHAN B.COM General General Female 69.2

92 BCCASN-9610563/16 KIRTIKA  DHAMEJA B.COM General General Female 69

93 BCCASN-6757269/16 KAJAL  GIRI B.COM General General Female 69

94 BCCASN-8274982/16 DULAL  DUTTA B.COM General General Male 68.8

95 BCCASN-4416945/16 GURUPREET SINGH SANDHU B.COM General General Male 68.6

96 BCCASN-4889425/16 SUCHITA  BAURI B.COM General SC Female 68.6

97 BCCASN-7511411/16 NISCHAY  ANAND B.COM General General Male 68.4

98 BCCASN-6751086/16 SIMRAN  GUPTA B.COM General General Female 68.4

99 BCCASN-5497716/16 RISHABH KUMAR SHAH B.COM General General Male 68.2

100 BCCASN-6215350/16 KIRAN KRISHNA METE B.COM General SC Male 68.2

101 BCCASN-7443402/16 ANIRBAN  SARKAR B.COM General General Male 68.2

102 BCCASN-1688633/16 SHITAL KUMARI RAJAK B.COM General SC Female 68.2

103 BCCASN-3893777/16 BABU  GHOSH B.COM General General Male 68

104 BCCASN-2891013/16 NILAM KUMARI SINHA B.COM General General Female 67.8

105 BCCASN-4970614/16 ISHRAT  JAHAN B.COM General General Female 67.6

106 BCCASN-8832944/16 SOURAV KUMAR MODI B.COM General General Male 67.4

107 BCCASN-7585578/16 RINKU KUMAR RAWANI B.COM General General Male 67.4

108 BCCASN-3640906/16 NAZRANA  AKHTAR B.COM General General Female 67.4

109 BCCASN-8411651/16 ISNEHA  ANJUM B.COM General General Female 67.4

110 BCCASN-1371438/16 SAMIRAN  HANSDA B.COM General ST Male 67

111 BCCASN-3401439/16 SUSMITA  MAJI B.COM General General Female 67

112 BCCASN-4168714/16 NIKITA  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 67

113 BCCASN-9333107/16 DIPANJAN  DAS B.COM General General Male 66.8

114 BCCASN-8255129/16 AADIL NAWAZ ANSARI B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 66.8

115 BCCASN-5459872/16 NISHA  MONDAL B.COM General General Female 66.8

116 BCCASN-3967286/16 MAYA  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 66.8

117 BCCASN-2597431/16 SOUGATA  SAHA B.COM General General Male 66.4

118 BCCASN-3170346/16 EKTA  KUMARI B.COM General OBC-(A) Female 66.4

119 BCCASN-4039900/16 ARPITA  MUKHERJEE B.COM General General Female 66

120 BCCASN-3118614/16 PIYALI  CHATTERJEE B.COM General General Female 66

121 BCCASN-3316304/16 ARIJIT  PAUL B.COM General General Male 65.8

122 BCCASN-2096083/16 SUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA B.COM General General Male 65.8

123 BCCASN-1940774/16 YASH  SHARMA B.COM General General Male 65.6

124 BCCASN-7504749/16 YASH  SHARMA B.COM General General Male 65.6

125 BCCASN-3372420/16 SUDARSHAN  CHAKROBARTY B.COM General General Male 65.4

126 BCCASN-2858231/16 MAMTA KUMARI BARNWAL B.COM General General Female 65.4

127 BCCASN-5186286/16 NEHA  PERWEEN B.COM General General Female 65.4

128 BCCASN-7794283/16 KASHTURI  CHAKRABARTY B.COM General General Female 65.4

129 BCCASN-6612948/16 PRITI  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 65.4

130 BCCASN-3392173/16 NIVEDITA  DAS B.COM General General Female 65.4

131 BCCASN-6178147/16 APURBA  CHAKRABORTY B.COM General General Male 65.2

132 BCCASN-3446224/16 SUBHAJIT  DATTA B.COM General General Male 65.2

133 BCCASN-5909430/16 GULSHAN KUMAR CHANDRAKAR B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 65

134 BCCASN-9512388/16 BINU  PRASAD B.COM General SC Female 64.8

135 BCCASN-5006935/16 NEHA  GOMES B.COM General General Female 64.8

136 BCCASN-3676822/16 MOHIT KUMAR MONDAL B.COM General General Male 64.6

137 BCCASN-4997150/16 PRANSU PRATIK DAS B.COM General General Male 64.6



138 BCCASN-2031352/16 SHETASWARI  CHOWDHURY B.COM General General Female 64.6

139 BCCASN-4481845/16 SHREE KANT SHARMA B.COM General SC Male 64.2

140 BCCASN-5456785/16 ABINASH CHANDRA TALUKDAR B.COM General General Male 64.2

141 BCCASN-6454551/16 DEBNATH  DHIBAR B.COM General SC Male 64.2

142 BCCASN-2707730/16 SUBHANKAR  DAS B.COM General General Male 64.2

143 BCCASN-8952105/16 AKANKHYA  BHAGAT B.COM General General Female 64.2

144 BCCASN-1571221/16 AFREEN  PARWEZ B.COM General OBC-(A) Female 64.2

145 BCCASN-8699427/16 ARATI  SHARMA B.COM General OBC-(B) Female 64.2

146 BCCASN-2725799/16 NEHA  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 64.2

147 BCCASN-9354307/16 NEHA  GIRI B.COM General General Female 64.2

148 BCCASN-8318637/16 SOURAV  YADAV B.COM General General Male 64

149 BCCASN-3208010/16 ANIMESH  CHATTERJEE B.COM General General Male 64

150 BCCASN-1754318/16 PRIYABRATA  ROY B.COM General General Male 64

151 BCCASN-8653698/16 ASHISH  KARMAKAR B.COM General SC Male 64

152 BCCASN-1546972/16 PRIYANKA  SINGH B.COM General General Female 63.8

153 BCCASN-5176358/16 HARSH KUMAR GUPTA B.COM General General Male 63.6

154 BCCASN-8210141/16 NASIF  AHAMAD B.COM General General Male 63.6

155 BCCASN-1574750/16 MUNNI  KUMARI B.COM General SC Female 63.6

156 BCCASN-7887699/16 SHAHEEN  FIRDOUS B.COM General General Female 63.6

157 BCCASN-7781954/16 PUSHPRAJ  BALLODIA B.COM General General Male 63.4

158 BCCASN-6276096/16 SALMA SULTANA BEGUM B.COM General General Female 63.4

159 BCCASN-6146205/16 ANSHU  SINGH B.COM General General Female 63.4

160 BCCASN-7321368/16 TUHIN  SEN B.COM General General Male 63.2

161 BCCASN-1567309/16 JYOTI  RAJAK B.COM General SC Female 63.2

162 BCCASN-2607488/16 PAMPA  PAL B.COM General General Female 63.2

163 BCCASN-4149389/16 GHULAM DASTAGHIR KHAN B.COM General General Male 63

164 BCCASN-7006376/16 ARSHBIR SINGH KAPOOR B.COM General General Male 63

165 BCCASN-8459740/16 ANSH  KUNDRA B.COM General General Male 63

166 BCCASN-6198755/16 BIKRAM  MONDAL B.COM General General Male 63

167 BCCASN-8788040/16 KRIPA SHANKAR PODDAR B.COM General General Male 63

168 BCCASN-4011806/16 PRIYANKA  YADAV B.COM General General Female 63

169 BCCASN-9325555/16 SILADITYA  MONDAL B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 63

170 BCCASN-9893810/16 SHIVAM  PANDEY B.COM General General Male 62.8

171 BCCASN-4982884/16 ANKIT  SINGH B.COM General General Male 62.8

172 BCCASN-3573782/16 ANIL KUMAR PRADHAN B.COM General General Male 62.8

173 BCCASN-7710535/16 AJAY  KUMAR B.COM General General Male 62.6

174 BCCASN-9149791/16 SUBHOJIT  DEY B.COM General General Male 62.6

175 BCCASN-7767495/16 NANDINI  SINGH B.COM General General Female 62.4

176 BCCASN-8555197/16 SONIA  BISWAS B.COM General General Female 62.4

177 BCCASN-6159983/16 AMIT  AGARWAL B.COM General General Male 62.2

178 BCCASN-6460556/16 MD  JAHANGIR B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 62.2

179 BCCASN-1903666/16 SATYAM  DEY B.COM General General Male 62.2

180 BCCASN-4852622/16 ABIR  DAS B.COM General General Male 62

181 BCCASN-8061667/16 ARGHYA  MITRA B.COM General General Male 62

182 BCCASN-9392739/16 ANJALI  CHOUDHARY B.COM General General Female 62

183 BCCASN-1899997/16 TAUSEEF  ANSARI B.COM General General Male 61.8

184 BCCASN-8543633/16 MD ALTAMASH ANSARI B.COM General General Male 61.8



185 BCCASN-2078127/16 SOUMAJIT  GOSWAMI B.COM General General Male 61.8

186 BCCASN-6252200/16 PRITI  DAS B.COM General General Female 61.8

187 BCCASN-6391473/16 RUPESH  SHAW B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 61.6

188 BCCASN-2498020/16 ABHRA  DAS B.COM General General Male 61.4

189 BCCASN-2060775/16 RAHUL  RAY B.COM General General Male 61.4

190 BCCASN-2499156/16 TABISH  KHAN B.COM General General Male 61.4

191 BCCASN-4490257/16 KHUSBOO KUMARI MONDAL B.COM General General Female 61.4

192 BCCASN-6502765/16 NEHA  PODDAR B.COM General General Female 61.4

193 BCCASN-8362858/16 PRATYAY  BANERJEE B.COM General General Male 61.2

194 BCCASN-3483504/16 KHUSBU  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 61.2

195 BCCASN-5348439/16 LAXMI  KAUR B.COM General General Female 61.2

196 BCCASN-6769874/16 SUBHAM  SHANKARY B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 61

197 BCCASN-5083299/16 RAVI  PRASAD B.COM General SC Male 61

198 BCCASN-8280344/16 NISHANT  THARAD B.COM General General Male 60.8

199 BCCASN-8701881/16 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAW B.COM General General Male 60.8

200 BCCASN-2264362/16 RITWIKA  BANERJEE B.COM General General Female 60.8

201 BCCASN-1266765/16 ANJANI KUMARI RAJAK B.COM General SC Female 60.8

202 BCCASN-6873506/16 SANDIP  PANDA B.COM General General Male 60.4

203 BCCASN-7246557/16 RAHUL  ROY B.COM General General Male 60.2

204 BCCASN-3441055/16 VISHAL  DAS B.COM General General Male 60.2

205 BCCASN-4358531/16 SHAHBAZ ANWAR ANSARI B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 60.2

206 BCCASN-7939623/16 RAHUL  MANDAL B.COM General SC Male 60

207 BCCASN-8804199/16 BISHAL KUMAR PRASAD B.COM General General Male 60

208 BCCASN-3620965/16 PARAS NATH SHAW B.COM General General Male 59.6

209 BCCASN-2869048/16 SUMI  DAS B.COM General General Female 59.6

210 BCCASN-2074449/16 MD ZOHAIR MUKARRAM B.COM General General Male 59.4

211 BCCASN-7027241/16 DIPA KUMARI SHAW B.COM General General Female 59.4

212 BCCASN-8554447/16 PRIYANKA KUMARI MODI B.COM General General Female 59.4

213 BCCASN-4393611/16 MANSHI  PRASAD B.COM General General Female 59.4

214 BCCASN-5181385/16 ATANU  BISWAS B.COM General General Male 59.2

215 BCCASN-1306899/16 PRETY  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 59.2

216 BCCASN-2741576/16 ABHIJIT  BHANDARY B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 59.2

217 BCCASN-5030542/16 NAYAK  KUMAR B.COM General General Male 59

218 BCCASN-7919197/16 AJAY  GANTAIT B.COM General General Male 59

219 BCCASN-8519096/16 ABHRA SHANKAR CHAKRABORTY B.COM General General Male 59

220 BCCASN-6538460/16 MD AFROJ ALAM B.COM General General Male 59

221 BCCASN-9653542/16 MD IBRAHIM RAZA B.COM General General Male 58.8

222 BCCASN-4412035/16 MONOJ  KISKU B.COM General ST Male 58.8

223 BCCASN-1705887/16 SOUVIK  MISHRA B.COM General General Male 58.6

224 BCCASN-1680470/16 ANKITA  THAKUR B.COM General General Female 58.2

225 BCCASN-7272859/16 SUBHAM  SHRIVASTAV B.COM General General Male 57.8

226 BCCASN-4358026/16 EKRAMA  ALAM B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 57.8

227 BCCASN-2766553/16 PRAKASH  YADAV B.COM General General Male 57.8

228 BCCASN-3623947/16 CHAITALI  DEY B.COM General General Female 57.8

229 BCCASN-4467390/16 ARNAB  BISWAS B.COM General General Male 57.8

230 BCCASN-1288749/16 RITTIK  CHATTERJEE B.COM General General Male 57.6

231 BCCASN-2643095/16 ABU  LAISH B.COM General General Male 57.4



232 BCCASN-3221179/16 SOVA  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 57.4

233 BCCASN-4914587/16 ARJUN  SINGH B.COM General General Male 57.2

234 BCCASN-7678149/16 SANTANU  SEN B.COM General General Male 57.2

235 BCCASN-8415203/16 RIJU  MONDAL B.COM General SC Male 57

236 BCCASN-2147012/16 MD SAEED ANWAR B.COM General General Male 57

237 BCCASN-1142258/16 RAHUL KUMAR SUPAN B.COM General SC Male 57

238 BCCASN-8102249/16 POONAM  AGARWAL B.COM General General Female 57

239 BCCASN-1003190/16 DIBYANI  KUMARI B.COM General OBC-(B) Female 57

240 BCCASN-1665985/16 BADAL  RUIDAS B.COM General SC Male 56.8

241 BCCASN-1033590/16 SAGAR  NANDI B.COM General General Male 56.8

242 BCCASN-5069383/16 JOY  DAWN B.COM General General Male 56.8

243 BCCASN-2516981/16 VISHAL  SINGH B.COM General General Male 56.6

244 BCCASN-6639419/16 ASHIS  SHAW B.COM General General Male 56.6

245 BCCASN-8683967/16 SUBRATA  DEY B.COM General General Male 56.6

246 BCCASN-1368880/16 RAJESH  MONDAL B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 56.4

247 BCCASN-6787319/16 MANISHA  VERMA B.COM General General Female 56.2

248 BCCASN-7366182/16 SOURAV  SARKAR B.COM General General Male 56

249 BCCASN-6023949/16 RAJ  MONDAL B.COM General General Male 56

250 BCCASN-4043554/16 PRABHAT  GHOSH B.COM General General Male 56

251 BCCASN-8848653/16 SWAPNIL  DEY B.COM General General Male 56

252 BCCASN-2359180/16 PRIYA  MAHATA B.COM General General Female 56

253 BCCASN-3274987/16 ALTAF  KHAN B.COM General General Male 55.6

254 BCCASN-8569355/16 NILANSHU  BANERJEE B.COM General General Male 55.2

255 BCCASN-3206404/16 KHATIJA  KHATUN B.COM General General Female 55

256 BCCASN-1289138/16 SAYAN  MONDAL B.COM General SC Male 54.8

257 BCCASN-9467689/16 ARPAN  NAYAK B.COM General General Male 54.6

258 BCCASN-2970679/16 MD  NAUSHAD B.COM General General Male 54.6

259 BCCASN-8878303/16 DIKSHA  SINGH B.COM General General Female 54.6

260 BCCASN-5385842/16 MD  SHAHZAD B.COM General General Male 54.4

261 BCCASN-4385197/16 UDAY  DHIBAR B.COM General SC Male 54.2

262 BCCASN-5990999/16 NIKITA  PANDEY B.COM General General Female 54.2

263 BCCASN-4883716/16 NITU  CHAKRABORTY B.COM General General Female 53.8

264 BCCASN-4215304/16 GOURAV  BANDYOPADHYAY B.COM General General Male 53.6

265 BCCASN-3205050/16 AYAN  CHAKRABORTY B.COM General General Male 53.6

266 BCCASN-9179531/16 SANGEETA  MAJI B.COM General SC Female 53.6

267 BCCASN-3743134/16 SANJOY  DAS B.COM General General Male 53.4

268 BCCASN-1382693/16 SUBHAJIT  CHAKRABORTY B.COM General General Male 53.4

269 BCCASN-7583966/16 NITU  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 53.4

270 BCCASN-5606444/16 ARKA  GORAI B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 53.4

271 BCCASN-1589518/16 SEFALI  GUPTA B.COM General General Female 53.2

272 BCCASN-9639183/16 SUDIPTA  MUKHOPADHYA B.COM General General Male 53.2

273 BCCASN-9479892/16 SUMAN  DAS B.COM General General Male 53

274 BCCASN-4379986/16 ANAND KUMAR CHOUDHARY B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 53

275 BCCASN-3688745/16 SOUVIK  MUKHERJEE B.COM General General Male 52.8

276 BCCASN-6444192/16 MD MIRAZ ANWAR B.COM General General Male 52.8

277 BCCASN-3096719/16 MADHURI  KUMARI B.COM General SC Female 52.8

278 BCCASN-3808047/16 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA B.COM General General Male 52.6



279 BCCASN-2137469/16 SUPANTHA  MORDYANA B.COM General General Male 52.6

280 BCCASN-2853768/16 ANIMESH KUMAR GUPTA B.COM General General Male 52.6

281 BCCASN-1259898/16 PUJA  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 52.6

282 BCCASN-8524460/16 SOUMEN  DAS B.COM General General Male 52.6

283 BCCASN-7683005/16 BIKRAM  MAJI B.COM General SC Male 52.4

284 BCCASN-4285362/16 SANDIP  DUTTA B.COM General General Male 52.4

285 BCCASN-1113758/16 SUKHWINDER  KAUR B.COM General General Female 52.4

286 BCCASN-5670673/16 BIMLA KUMARI RAY B.COM General General Female 52.4

287 BCCASN-1741947/16 SUBHADEEP  GHOSH B.COM General General Male 52.2

288 BCCASN-6738354/16 SUBHANKAR  DUTTA B.COM General General Male 52.2

289 BCCASN-1037639/16 BINITA  PRASAD B.COM General General Female 52.2

290 BCCASN-7448872/16 JISHNU  DAS B.COM General General Male 52.2

291 BCCASN-4043586/16 DINESH  SHAW B.COM General General Male 52

292 BCCASN-8262364/16 SUBHAJIT  GANGULY B.COM General General Male 52

293 BCCASN-2186043/16 MD WASIM AKRAM B.COM General General Male 52

294 BCCASN-3070439/16 NEHA  KUMARI B.COM General OBC-(B) Female 52

295 BCCASN-7095977/16 AKASH PRASAD AKASH PRASAD B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 51.8

296 BCCASN-9221975/16 NANDAN KUMAR SINGH B.COM General General Male 51.8

297 BCCASN-3931258/16 RAHUL PRASAD NONIA B.COM General SC Male 51.6

298 BCCASN-4370507/16 BUBAI  MONDAL B.COM General General Male 51.6

299 BCCASN-8178213/16 PRATIK KUMAR SONTHALIA B.COM General General Male 51.4

300 BCCASN-9045354/16 SUBHAMOY  MAJI B.COM General SC Male 51.4

301 BCCASN-9713355/16 SRIKANTA  TANTUBAY B.COM General General Male 51.4

302 BCCASN-2476043/16 PAYAL KUMARI RAM B.COM General SC Female 51

303 BCCASN-6138109/16 DIPA KUMARI SHARMA B.COM General General Female 51

304 BCCASN-1521433/16 ABHISHEK  PRASAD B.COM General General Male 50.8

305 BCCASN-9598532/16 SANTOSH  GORAI B.COM General General Male 50.6

306 BCCASN-3244711/16 SAMRAT  CHATTERJEE B.COM General General Male 50.6

307 BCCASN-3480350/16 SANTANU  MAHATO B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 50.2

308 BCCASN-3451160/16 ANISH ANJAN GUPTA B.COM General General Male 50.2

309 BCCASN-3665448/16 SAIKAT  GHOSH B.COM General General Male 50.2

310 BCCASN-1934133/16 PRASENJIT  CHAKRABORTY B.COM General General Male 50

311 BCCASN-6114603/16 PRASENJIT  CHAKRABORTY B.COM General General Male 50

312 BCCASN-6466091/16 AMRIT  SINGH B.COM General General Male 50

313 BCCASN-2931955/16 ANKIT  BURNWAL B.COM General General Male 50

314 BCCASN-6100364/16 SUBHASIS  BHANDARY B.COM General General Male 50

315 BCCASN-9335847/16 NITU  PRASAD B.COM General General Female 50

316 BCCASN-2322619/16 PRAKASH KUMAR SARDAR B.COM General General Male 50

317 BCCASN-7816306/16 AMAN KUMAR GUPTA B.COM General General Male 49.8

318 BCCASN-7692754/16 JAGANNATH  GORAI B.COM General General Male 49.8

319 BCCASN-9067519/16 SUPRIYA  BAURI B.COM General SC Female 49.8

320 BCCASN-8410915/16 SOURAV KUMAR GUPTA B.COM General General Male 49.6

321 BCCASN-8822665/16 MD ASIF KHAN B.COM General General Male 49.4

322 BCCASN-3727319/16 SAURAV  BANERJEE B.COM General General Male 49.4

323 BCCASN-8920143/16 ARJUN  HARI B.COM General General Male 49.2

324 BCCASN-2753340/16 NIDHI  GUPTA B.COM General General Female 49

325 BCCASN-1430115/16 ANJALI  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 49



326 BCCASN-9298787/16 PANKAJ  BISWAS B.COM General General Male 49

327 BCCASN-5193303/16 PRAGATI  GHOSH B.COM General General Female 48.8

328 BCCASN-6923623/16 SANGITA  PRASAD B.COM General SC Female 48.8

329 BCCASN-4512443/16 KUMAR DEEP SAHA B.COM General General Male 48.6

330 BCCASN-2006101/16 SUVRA  MAJI B.COM General SC Female 48.4

331 BCCASN-7742622/16 BISWAJIT  BOURI B.COM General SC Male 48.2

332 BCCASN-4111559/16 SUBHAM  SAHA B.COM General General Male 48.2

333 BCCASN-2838015/16 RAHUL  GHOSH B.COM General General Male 48

334 BCCASN-3029871/16 KAJAL KUMARI DAS B.COM General SC Female 47.6

335 BCCASN-7570690/16 SK MOSIUR RAHAMAN B.COM General General Male 47.4

336 BCCASN-7103896/16 SOUVIK DAS GUPTA B.COM General General Male 47.4

337 BCCASN-1139424/16 SHUBHAM  GHOSH B.COM General General Male 47.4

338 BCCASN-8850193/16 RAJA  DEY B.COM General General Male 47

339 BCCASN-2395712/16 RAKESH  SHARMA B.COM General General Male 46.6

340 BCCASN-3752920/16 BIJETRY KUMARI MONDAL B.COM General General Female 46.6

341 BCCASN-7904356/16 SUBHAMOY  BOSE B.COM General General Male 46.4

342 BCCASN-4590418/16 SHREYA  DALAPATI B.COM General General Female 46.4

343 BCCASN-8562376/16 NISHU  KUMARI B.COM General General Female 46.2

344 BCCASN-5548872/16 GOPAL  MONDAL B.COM General General Male 46

345 BCCASN-8394388/16 SUBRATA  KARMAKAR B.COM General General Male 45.8

346 BCCASN-2401556/16 MD  BELAL B.COM General General Male 45.2

347 BCCASN-3979025/16 SUBHAM KUMAR SRIVASTAVA B.COM General General Male 44.4

348 BCCASN-9946119/16 BIKASH  PRASAD B.COM General General Male 44.4

349 BCCASN-9174516/16 MOLAY  GORAI B.COM General General Male 44.4

350 BCCASN-9816757/16 MOHANI  NO B.COM General SC Female 44

351 BCCASN-4575457/16 AKASH  SHARMA B.COM General General Male 43.8

352 BCCASN-4442638/16 MD NEHAL KALAM B.COM General General Male 43.6

353 BCCASN-2944060/16 MEGHA KUMARI PRASAD B.COM General SC Female 43.6

354 BCCASN-8633090/16 ANAND  PASWAN B.COM General SC Male 43.4

355 BCCASN-9121321/16 TARANA  PARWEEN B.COM General General Female 43.4

356 BCCASN-7385533/16 SWETA  BURNWAL B.COM General General Female 43.4

357 BCCASN-3632718/16 SAUMIT  YADAV B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 41

358 BCCASN-2492464/16 PUNAM KUMARI GUPTA B.COM General General Female 40.8

359 BCCASN-8100693/16 RAHUL  BARUA B.COM General ST Male 40.6

360 BCCASN-9816358/16 DANISH  KHURSHID B.COM General General Male 36.2

361 BCCASN-1572062/16 RAHUL  NATH B.COM General General Male 33.4

362 BCCASN-2465241/16 SUMANTA  HEMBRAM B.COM General ST Male 30



Rank Application Number Name Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-9603173/16 MD  FAISHAL B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 79.4

2 BCCASN-1613702/16 AMIT KUMAR VERMA B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 77.6

3 BCCASN-9753555/16 PRADUM  KUMAR B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 72.8

4 BCCASN-8873292/16 SNEHA  GUPTA B.COM General OBC-(A) Female 70.8

5 BCCASN-8255129/16 AADIL NAWAZ ANSARI B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 66.8

6 BCCASN-3170346/16 EKTA  KUMARI B.COM General OBC-(A) Female 66.4

7 BCCASN-5909430/16 GULSHAN KUMAR CHANDRAKAR B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 65

8 BCCASN-1571221/16 AFREEN  PARWEZ B.COM General OBC-(A) Female 64.2

9 BCCASN-6460556/16 MD  JAHANGIR B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 62.2

10 BCCASN-4358531/16 SHAHBAZ ANWAR ANSARI B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 60.2

11 BCCASN-2741576/16 ABHIJIT  BHANDARY B.COM General OBC-(A) Male 59.2

Merit List B. Com. General Category- OBC (A)

Course



Rank Application Number Name Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-1362533/16 SHIVANI  SHAW B.COM General OBC-(B) Female 84

2 BCCASN-1375572/16 ANKUR  KUMAR B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 77.2

3 BCCASN-2013611/16 ROHAN  GORAI B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 72.8

4 BCCASN-5962908/16 KABITA  KUMARI B.COM General OBC-(B) Female 71.4

5 BCCASN-8699427/16 ARATI  SHARMA B.COM General OBC-(B) Female 64.2

6 BCCASN-9325555/16 SILADITYA  MONDAL B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 63

7 BCCASN-6391473/16 RUPESH  SHAW B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 61.6

8 BCCASN-6769874/16 SUBHAM  SHANKARY B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 61

9 BCCASN-4358026/16 EKRAMA  ALAM B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 57.8

10 BCCASN-1003190/16 DIBYANI  KUMARI B.COM General OBC-(B) Female 57

11 BCCASN-1368880/16 RAJESH  MONDAL B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 56.4

12 BCCASN-5606444/16 ARKA  GORAI B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 53.4

13 BCCASN-4379986/16 ANAND KUMAR CHOUDHARY B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 53

14 BCCASN-3070439/16 NEHA  KUMARI B.COM General OBC-(B) Female 52

15 BCCASN-7095977/16 AKASH PRASAD AKASH PRASAD B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 51.8

16 BCCASN-3480350/16 SANTANU  MAHATO B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 50.2

17 BCCASN-3632718/16 SAUMIT  YADAV B.COM General OBC-(B) Male 41

Merit List B. Com. General Category- OBC (B)

Course



Rank Application Number Name Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-8351736/16 DEBASHRI  SAHA B.COM General SC Female 80

2 BCCASN-2373813/16 PRIYANKA  RAJAK B.COM General SC Female 80

3 BCCASN-9940381/16 RISHABH  RAJ B.COM General SC Male 76.2

4 BCCASN-8703176/16 GOPAL  SHARMA B.COM General SC Male 73.2

5 BCCASN-2818513/16 BIKRAM  THANDAR B.COM General SC Male 73

6 BCCASN-1920991/16 CHHOTU  BAURI B.COM General SC Male 71.6

7 BCCASN-4889425/16 SUCHITA  BAURI B.COM General SC Female 68.6

8 BCCASN-6215350/16 KIRAN KRISHNA METE B.COM General SC Male 68.2

9 BCCASN-1688633/16 SHITAL KUMARI RAJAK B.COM General SC Female 68.2

10 BCCASN-9512388/16 BINU  PRASAD B.COM General SC Female 64.8

11 BCCASN-4481845/16 SHREE KANT SHARMA B.COM General SC Male 64.2

12 BCCASN-6454551/16 DEBNATH  DHIBAR B.COM General SC Male 64.2

13 BCCASN-8653698/16 ASHISH  KARMAKAR B.COM General SC Male 64

14 BCCASN-1574750/16 MUNNI  KUMARI B.COM General SC Female 63.6

15 BCCASN-1567309/16 JYOTI  RAJAK B.COM General SC Female 63.2

16 BCCASN-5083299/16 RAVI  PRASAD B.COM General SC Male 61

17 BCCASN-1266765/16 ANJANI KUMARI RAJAK B.COM General SC Female 60.8

18 BCCASN-7939623/16 RAHUL  MANDAL B.COM General SC Male 60

19 BCCASN-1142258/16 RAHUL KUMAR SUPAN B.COM General SC Male 57

20 BCCASN-8415203/16 RIJU  MONDAL B.COM General SC Male 57

21 BCCASN-1665985/16 BADAL  RUIDAS B.COM General SC Male 56.8

22 BCCASN-1289138/16 SAYAN  MONDAL B.COM General SC Male 54.8

23 BCCASN-4385197/16 UDAY  DHIBAR B.COM General SC Male 54.2

24 BCCASN-9179531/16 SANGEETA  MAJI B.COM General SC Female 53.6

25 BCCASN-3096719/16 MADHURI  KUMARI B.COM General SC Female 52.8

26 BCCASN-7683005/16 BIKRAM  MAJI B.COM General SC Male 52.4

27 BCCASN-3931258/16 RAHUL PRASAD NONIA B.COM General SC Male 51.6

28 BCCASN-9045354/16 SUBHAMOY  MAJI B.COM General SC Male 51.4

29 BCCASN-2476043/16 PAYAL KUMARI RAM B.COM General SC Female 51

30 BCCASN-9067519/16 SUPRIYA  BAURI B.COM General SC Female 49.8

31 BCCASN-6923623/16 SANGITA  PRASAD B.COM General SC Female 48.8

32 BCCASN-2006101/16 SUVRA  MAJI B.COM General SC Female 48.4

33 BCCASN-7742622/16 BISWAJIT  BOURI B.COM General SC Male 48.2

34 BCCASN-3029871/16 KAJAL KUMARI DAS B.COM General SC Female 47.6

35 BCCASN-9816757/16 MOHANI  NO B.COM General SC Female 44

36 BCCASN-2944060/16 MEGHA KUMARI PRASAD B.COM General SC Female 43.6

37 BCCASN-8633090/16 ANAND  PASWAN B.COM General SC Male 43.4

Merit List B. Com. General Category- SC

Course



Rank Application Number Name Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-1371438/16 SAMIRAN  HANSDA B.COM General ST Male 67

2 BCCASN-4412035/16 MONOJ  KISKU B.COM General ST Male 58.8

3 BCCASN-8100693/16 RAHUL  BARUA B.COM General ST Male 40.6

4 BCCASN-2465241/16 SUMANTA  HEMBRAM B.COM General ST Male 30

Merit List B. Com. General Category- ST

Course
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